WINE LIST

SAINT EMILION
(Lagrance, France) A very appealing wine.
Soft and rich with mature fruit flavours

RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO

(Spain) A rich and velvety red win. Spain’s
premier wine producing region. Soft and
smooth with warm oaky flavours.

ROSE D’ANJOU (France)

The most popular French rose wine,
produced in the centre of the Loire Valley.
Fresh, fruity and medium sweet.

MERLOT (Chile)
An easy drinking red wine with soft berry
fruit flavours.

PINOT GRIGIO (italy)

Crisp medium bodied white

CHABLIS (Burgundy)
Dry white

COTES DU RHONE (Rhone)

Soft warm medium red

MUSCADET (Loire)
Dry white

JACOB’S CREEK CHARDONNAY
(Australia) Medium bodied

HARDY'S STAMP SHIRAZ
CABERNET (Australia)
Medium bodied, rich in mulberry,
cherry and plum flavours

LOS PICOS DISTANTES
MALBEC (Argentina)

Blackberry and blueberry flavours with
hints of peppery spice and distinct cocoa

CHENIN BLANC (South Africa)
Crisp off-dry white

PINOTAGE (South Africa)
Rich red

CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Chile)

Rich flavoursome red

SAUVIGNON BLANC (chile)

A classic sauvignon (white)

CHIANTI (italy)
Medium bodied red, earthy finish

PROSECCO

MOET & CHANDON NV
Champagne (dry)

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
Champagne (dry)

House White

Dry white table wine

House Red
Dry red table wine

£36.50

£23.95

£19.95

£21.50

£21.50

£30.00

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£24.00

£21.95

£21.95

£21.95
£58.00

£45.00

£18.95

£18.95

House wine only Red, Rose or White

Wine by the glass (125ml)
Wine by the glass (175ml)

£3.80
£5.50

BEER PIRIT

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER ABV%
Cobra Lager (Indian) 330ml 4.8
Cobra Lager (Indian) 660ml| 4.8
Bangla 660ml| 4.8
Thatchers Cider 500ml 4.8
Non-alcoholic Cobra 330ml 0.0

DRAUGHT BEERS ABV% Vs pint
Kingfisher Premium

Lager (Indian) 41% £3.50
APERITIFS ABV%
Malibu 21.0 25ml
Martini Extra Dry 15.0 50ml
Martini Sweet 15.0 50ml
Cinzano Bianco 15.0 50ml
Campari 25.0 25ml
Dubonnet 14.8 50mi
Pimms No. 1 25.0 25ml
Archers 18.0 25mi
SHERRY & PORT

Harveys Pale 17.5 50ml
Dry

Harveys Club Amontillado 17.5 50ml

Medium

Harveys Bristol Cream 17.5 50ml
Sweet

Taylor's Port 20.0 50ml
Late Bottle Vintage

COGNAC

Martell 40.0 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP 40.0 25ml
Courvoisier VSOP 40.0 25ml
MALT WHISKY

Talisker 45.8 25ml
OTHER SPIRITS

Bells Scotch Whisky 40.0 25ml
Jamesons Irish Whiskey 40.0 25ml
Jack Daniels Bourbon 40.0 25ml

Southern Comfort 35.6 25ml
Dark Rum 40.0 25ml
Bacardi 37.5 25ml
Gordons Gin 37.5 25ml
Smirnoff Vodka 37.5 25ml
Bombay sapphire 40.0 25ml
Pink Gin 40.0 25ml

SOFT DRINKS Per glass

Coca Cola, Lemonade, 1 £3.25 pint
Soda water

Lassi
Mango Lassi
Tonic Water Mix Bottles

J20 / Appletise / Pineapple /
Orange Juice

LARGE BOTTLES

Sparkling water 750ml
Still Mineral water 750ml
Bottle water small 330ml

£4.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.95
£4.50

pint

£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.25
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£4.25
£5.25
£2.50
£3.75

£4.50
£4.50
£3.30

Tuesday — Sunday
Lunch 12pm - 2pm
Evenings 5.30pm - 10.30pm
Closed Mondays

Take away service available
with a 10% discount

Bengal
Brasserie

32 Milsom Street, Bath BA1 1DG
Telephone (01225) 447906/428773



STARTERS

ONION BHAJEE £4.50
Onions spiced and deep fried

SAMOSA £4.50
Spiced vegetable pastry

VEGETABLE PURI £4.50
Vegetables in spiced fried thin bread
CHICKEN TIKKA £5.95

Diced, boneless chicken, mildly spiced,
cooked in tandoori oven

LAMB TIKKA £6.50
Diced lamb, spiced and cooked in
tandoori oven

SHEEK KEBAB £5.95
Minced lamb, slightly spiced

PRAWN PURI £6.50
Spiced prawn served in fried thin bread
MIXED STARTER £7.50
Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Onion Bhajee
ALU CHAT £5.50

Potato cooked with cucumber and chilli
served on a fried thin bread

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES
(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

The Tandoori oven is clay built, fired by
charcoal, all dishes below are marinated in
yoghurt and variously Spiced, ideal for
diet conscious people.

TANDOORI MURG £11.95
2 pieces on the bone chicken & salad
MURG TIKKA £11.95
Diced boneless chicken & salad

LAMB TIKKA £12.95
Diced Lamb & salad

SHEEK KEBAB £11.95
Minced lamb, slightly spiced

JHINGA KEBAB £18.95
Giant Prawns & salad

TANDOORI MACHLI £12.95
Boneless fish

TANDOORI CHOPS £13.95
Lamb Chops & salad

BENGAL PLATTER £19.95

Quarter Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka,
Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab and Tandoori
Chop, served with pulao rice, nan, salad on
a special platter

SHASLICK KEBAB £12.95
Chicken, green peppers, tomatoes
and mushrooms & salad

HASINA KEBAB £13.95
Lamb, green peppers, tomatoes and
mushrooms & salad

JHINGA KEBAB £9.95
Giant prawns cooked in tandoori oven
TANDOORI CHOPS £6.95

Lamb chops, spiced and cooked in
tandoori oven

TANDOORI MURG £6.25

One piece on the bone chicken

CHICKEN TIKKA PAKORA £6.25
Deep fried in spicy batter

CHICKEN CHAT £6.50

Spicy marinated chicken served with
fried thin bread

TANDOORI MACHLI £6.50
Diced, boneless fish, mildly spiced,
cooked in tandoori oven

DHALL SOUP £5.50
PANIER TIKKA £6.25
PANIER PAKORA £6.25

Fried in spicy batter

HOUSE SPECIALS
MUCHLI MUSSALA £12.50

Boneless fish cooked with garlic, tomato,
green chilli, onions, coriander in a thick
sauce.

BENGAL MACHLI TENGA £12.50
Boneless Bengali fish cooked with
tomatoes, lemon, garlic, herbs and spices

JHINGA MACHLI £16.50
Boneless fish and king prawn cooked in a
thick tasty sauce.

BENGAL MURG MUSSALA £12.95
Spiced and marinated chicken, delicately
cooked with green peppers and garnished
with egg

GULAP CHICKEN £12.50

OR LAMB
A delicious dish slightly hot, cooked with
green chilli and ginger

BENGAL MEAT THALI £19.95
Chicken Tikka Mussala, Lamb Bhuna,
Garlic Chili Chicken, Sag Alu,

Pulao Rice, Nan, Cucumber Raita

KING PRAWN JHALFREZI £17.95
Hot, marinated king prawn, specially
prepared. Cooked with fresh green chilli
and coriander

GARLIC CHILLI £17.95
KING PRAWN

Cooked with marinated king prawn,
greenchillies, garlic in a thick hot sauce
KING PRAWN MORICH  £17.95
MUSSALA

Cooked with onion, tomato, red chilli &
green chilli in a thick sauce

Nut Allergy Awareness
Please note: some dishes may contain nuts. Please ask.

CURRY SPECIALITIES
- mild
(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

DHAKA GOSHT/MURG  £11.95
BADAMI

Thin lamb fillet or chicken, marinated
in yoghurt and spices, flavoured with
pistachios, cashew nuts and almonds

KORMA GOSHT/MURG/ £11.95

PRAWN £12.50
A delicious mild dish
MURG MAKHNI £12.95

Mildly spiced, cooked with almonds
& butter and cream

AFGHAN GOSHT/MURG/ £12.95
PRAWN £13.50

Cooked with coconut, almond, banana,
pineapple and sultanas

CHICKEN PANEER £11.95

Creamy dish cooked with Indian cheese

MURG TIKKA MUSSALA £12.95
LAMB TIKKA MUSSALA  £13.50

Chicken or Lamb Tikka cooked in a specially

prepared sauce

CURRY SPECIALITIES
- medium
(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

SAG GOSHT/MURG/ £11.95

PRAWN £12.50
A popular dish cooked with spinach
DO-PIAZA GOSHT/ £11.95
MURG/PRAWN £12.50
Cooked with chopped onion cubes
JHINGA BHUNA £17.95

Giant prawns spiced, cooked with onions,
tomato and green peppers in a thick tasty
sauce

ROGAN JOSH £11.95

Lamb spiced with cashew nuts

BHUNA GOSHT/MURG/ £11.95
PRAWN £12.50

Cooked with onions, tomato and green
pepper in a thick sauce

SHASLICK BHUNA £12.95
Chicken, marinated and lightly spiced

BENGAL GOSHT/MURG/ £11.95

PRAWN £12.50
A tasty dish cooked with egg and tomato
in a sauce

JERA MUSSALA CHICKEN £12.75

A popular dish cooked with cumin seeds

CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA £12.75
Cooked with onions, tomato and green
pepper in a thick sauce

PATHIA GOSH/MURG/ £11.95

PRAWN £12.50
Sweet and sour in a thick sauce

CURRY SPECIALITIES
- hot
(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

MORICH MUSSALA £11.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB

Cooked with onion, tomato, red chilli &
green chilli in a thick sauce

MADRASI OR VINDALOO

GOSHT/MURG £11.95
PRAWN £12.50
Hot

DANSAK GOSHT/MURG/ £12.95
PRAWN £13.50
Hot, cooked with lentils

MURG JHALFREZI £12.95

Hot, marinated chicken, specially prepared.
Cooked with fresh green chilli and coriander

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN £12.95
Cooked with marinated chicken, green
chillies, garlic in a thick hot sauce

NAYREL SALON £12.50
CHICKEN/LAMB

Cooked with coconut and green chilli

BENGAL NAGA SALON  £12.50
Chicken or lamb. A delicious South Bengali
dish cooked with fresh scotch bonnet
pepper (very hot)

BIRIANI SPECIALITIES
- medium

The following items are cooked
with pulao rice and special herbs,
served with vegetable sauce.

GOSHT MURG/ £14.95
PRAWN BIRIANI £15.50
MURG TIKKA BIRIANI £14.95
LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI £15.50

JHINGA BIRIANI £20.95
Giant Prawns
SPECIAL BIRIANI £16.95

Combination of chicken, lamb, prawn and
mushrooms, served with chicken curry

VEGETARIAN SPECIALITIES

SOBJI JHAL £10.50
Mixed vegetables cooked with green
Peppers and chillies - Hot

SOBJI CURRY £10.50
Mixed vegetables cooked in a sauce
SOBJI BIRIANI £12.95

Mixed vegetables fried with pulao rice
and served with a vegetable sauce

SOBJI KORMA £10.50
Mild with coconut and cream
CHUKA SOBJI DALL £10.50

Lentils, tomato, garlic & lemon
SOBJI TIKKA MUSSALA £10.50
MUSHROOM CHANA £10.50

SAG BHUNA
Tasty medium veg dish with herbs & spices
SOBJI PANEER £10.95

Mixed veg cooked with Indian
cheese and cream

SOBJI THALI £18.00

Aloo Gobi, Dall, Sag Paneer, Sobji Tikka
Mussala, Chapati, Rice, Raita

SPECIAL BALTI MENU

BALTI Chicken Lamb £11.95

or Prawn £12.95
BALTI Chicken Tikka £12.95
BALTI Lamb Tikka £13.50

BALTI Mix - cooked with Lamb, £12.95

Chicken, Prawn and Mushroom

BALTI Vegetables £10.95
BALTI Korai Chicken £12.95
or Korai Lamb £13.50

(Marinated & cooked with yoghurt,
peppers & tomato)

SIDE DISHES

(Fresh vegetables only - side dishes are
highly recommended)

SAG BHAJEE £6.50
Spinach

BOMBAY ALU £6.50
Potato

GOBI BHAJEE £6.50
Cauliflower

BANGUN BHAJEE £6.50
Aubergine

MUSHROOM BHAJEE £6.50
BEAN BHAJEE £6.50
SAG ALU £6.50
ALU GOBI £6.50
TARKA DHALL £6.50
Lentils

CHANA BHAJEE £6.50
BHINDI BHAJEE £6.50
Okra

SOBJI BHAJEE £6.50
Mixed vegetables

MUTTER PANEER £6.95
SAG PANEER £6.95

(Please ask if you require any of the above
dishes combined)

BENGAL BALTI CHICKEN
OR LAMB

EXTRA (any vegetable can be added)

SUNDRIES
SPECIAL RICE

Basmati rice with mixed vegetables

PULAO RICE

Specially prepared Basmati rice
MUSHROOM RICE

EGG RICE

LEMON RICE

KEEMA RICE

RICE

Boiled

NAN

Leavened bread
KEEMA NAN

Stuffed with minced lamb
PESHWARI NAN
Stuffed with nuts and sultanas
GARLIC NAN

NAN SUPREME
Cheese & Onion

MURG NAN
Made with Chicken Tikka, cheese,
green chilli and coriander

PARATA

Unleavened fried bread

TANDOORI ROTI
Bread

CHAPATI

Soft and thin unleavened bread
PAPADAM Plain
PAPADAM Spiced

RAITA

£12.95
£12.95

cooked with tomato, garlic and coriander

£3.00

£4.75

£4.25

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50
£3.95

£3.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£4.95

£3.95

£2.50

£1.75

£0.95
£0.95
£2.00

Yoghurt with tomato, cucumber and herbs

PICKLE Per portion 80p

Tray £2.75

Chef’s Recommendations

A. £27.00 B. £27.00
per person per person
Chicken Tikka Chicken Tikka
Onion Bhajee Pakora
. Lamb Chops
Lamb Rogan Josh *
Sobji Bhajee Lamb Afghan
Pulao Rice or Nan e s
Mussala
* i Sag Alu
Mango or Kuffi Pulao Rice or Nan
or ice cream .
* Kulfi or Mango
Coffee or ice cream
Coffee

C. £25.00
per person

(Recommended for
vegetarians)

Vegetable Puri
Onion Bhajee

Sobji Tikka Mussala
Gobi Bhajee
Pulao Rice & Chapati
Mango or Kulfi
or ice cream

Coffee

Coffee

D. £27.00
per person

Sheek Kebab
Onion Bhajee

Chicken Jhalfrezi
Bombay Alu
* Pulao Rice or Nan

Kulfi or Mango
or ice cream

Minimum dinner at least one main dish

and a sundry item per person

Take away service available with a 10% discount




