WINE LIST

SAINT EMILION	£36.50	BOTTLED BEERS & CIE	DER	ABV%	
(Lagrance, France) A very appealing wine.	200.00	Cobra Lager (Indian)	330ml		£4.50
Soft and rich with mature fruit flavours		Cobra Lager (Indian)	660ml		£6.50
RIOJA CRIANZA TINTO	£23.95	Bangla	660ml		£6.50
(Spain) A rich and velvety red win. Spain's premier wine producing region. Soft and		Thatchers Cider	500ml		
smooth with warm oaky flavours.		Non-alcoholic Cobra	330ml		£4.50
ROSE D'ANJOU (France) The most popular French rose wine, produced in the centre of the Loire Valley.	£19.95	DRAUGHT BEERS Kingfisher Premium	ABV%	½ pint	pint
Fresh, fruity and medium sweet.		Lager (Indian)	4.1%	£3.50	£5.50
MERLOT (Chile) An easy drinking red wine with soft berry fruit flavours.	£21.50	APERITIFS	ABV%	05	04.50
PINOT GRIGIO (Italy)	£21.50	Malibu Martini Extra Dry	21.0 15.0		£4.50 £4.50
Crisp medium bodied white		Martini Sweet	15.0	50ml	£4.50
CHABLIS (Burgundy) Dry white	£30.00	Cinzano Bianco	15.0	50ml	£4.50
	004 50	Campari	25.0	25ml	£4.50
COTES DU RHONE (Rhone) Soft warm medium red	£21.50	Dubonnet	14.8		£4.50
	004 50	Pimms No. 1	25.0		£4.50
MUSCADET (Loire) Dry white	£21.50	Archers	18.0	25ml	£4.50
JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY	£21.50	SHERRY & PORT			
(Australia) Medium bodied		Harveys Pale	17.5	50ml	£4.50
HARDY'S STAMP SHIRAZ	£21.50	Dry			
CABERNET (Australia) Medium bodied, rich in mulberry,		Harveys Club Amontillad			£4.50
cherry and plum flavours	004 50	Harveys Bristol Cream	17.5	50ml	£4.50
LOS PICOS DISTANTES MALBEC (Argentina) Blackberry and blueberry flavours with hints of peppery spice and distinct cocoa	£21.50	Taylor's Port Late Bottle Vintage	20.0	50ml	£4.50
CHENIN BLANC (South Africa)	£21.50	COGNAC			
Crisp off-dry white	221.00	Martell	40.0	25ml	£5.25
PINOTAGE (South Africa)	£21.50	Remy Martin VSOP	40.0	25ml	£5.50
Rich red	221.00	Courvoisier VSOP	40.0	25ml	£5.50
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Chile) Rich flavoursome red	£24.00	MALT WHISKY	45.0	0.Even	05 50
SAUVIGNON BLANC (Chile) A classic sauvignon (white)	£21.95	Talisker OTHER SPIRITS	40.0	20111	£5.50
CHIANTI (Italy)	£21.95	Bells Scotch Whisky	40.0	05ml	£4.50
Medium bodied red, earthy finish	221.00	Jamesons Irish Whiskey			£4.50 £4.50
PROSECCO	£21.95	Jack Daniels Bourbon	40.0		£4.50
		Southern Comfort	35.6		£4.50
MOET & CHANDON NV Champagne (dry)	£58.00	Dark Rum			£4.50
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE	£45.00	Bacardi	37.5		£4.50
Champagne (dry)	245.00	Gordons Gin			£4.50
House White	£18.95	Smirnoff Vodka			£4.50
Dry white table wine	210.00	Bombay sapphire	40.0	25ml	£4.50
House Red Dry red table wine	£18.95	Pink Gin	40.0	25ml	£4.50
House wine only Red, Rose or Whi	to	SOFT DRINKS Per glass			
Wine by the glass (125ml)	£3.80	Coca Cola, Lemonade,	½ £3.25) pint	£4.50
Wine by the glass (175ml)	£5.50	Soda water			
	20.00	Lassi			£4.25
		Mango Lassi			£5.25
		Tonic Water Mix Bottles			£2.50
		J2O / Appletise / Pineap Orange Juice	ple /		£3.75
		LARGE BOTTLES			
		Sparkling water	750ml		£4.50
		Still Mineral water	750ml		£4.50
		Bottle water small	330ml		£3.30

BEERS & SPIRITS



Tuesday – Sunday Lunch 12pm – 2pm Evenings 5.30pm – 10.30pm Closed Mondays

Take away service available with a 10% discount



32 Milsom Street, Bath BA1 1DG Telephone (01225) 447906/428773

STARTERS

ONION BHAJEE Onions spiced and deep fried	£4.50
SAMOSA Spiced vegetable pastry	£4.50
VEGETABLE PURI Vegetables in spiced fried thin brea	£4.50 d
CHICKEN TIKKA Diced, boneless chicken, mildly spi cooked in tandoori oven	£5.95 ced,
LAMB TIKKA Diced lamb, spiced and cooked in tandoori oven	£6.50
SHEEK KEBAB Minced lamb, slightly spiced	£5.95
PRAWN PURI Spiced prawn served in fried thin b	£6.50 read
MIXED STARTER Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Onio	£7.50 n Bhajee
ALU CHAT Potato cooked with cucumber and served on a fried thin bread	£5.50 chilli

TANDOORI SPECIALITIES

(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

The Tandoori oven is clay built, fired by charcoal, all dishes below are marinated in yoghurt and variously Spiced, ideal for diet conscious people.

011 05

TANDOORI MURG 2 pieces on the bone chicken & s	£11.95 alad
MURG TIKKA Diced boneless chicken & salad	£11.95
LAMB TIKKA Diced Lamb & salad	£12.95
SHEEK KEBAB Minced lamb, slightly spiced	£11.95
JHINGA KEBAB Giant Prawns & salad	£18.95
TANDOORI MACHLI Boneless fish	£12.95
TANDOORI CHOPS Lamb Chops & salad	£13.95
BENGAL PLATTER Quarter Tandoori Chicken, Chicke Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab and Ta Chop, served with pulao rice, nan a special platter	Indoori
SHASLICK KEBAB Chicken, green peppers, tomatoe and mushrooms & salad	£12.95
HASINA KEBAB	£13.95

Lamb, green peppers, tomatoes and mushrooms & salad

JHINGA KEBAB Giant prawns cooked in tandoori o	£9.95 ven
TANDOORI CHOPS Lamb chops, spiced and cooked in tandoori oven	£6.95
TANDOORI MURG One piece on the bone chicken	£6.25
CHICKEN TIKKA PAKORA Deep fried in spicy batter	£6.25
CHICKEN CHAT Spicy marinated chicken served wi fried thin bread	£6.50 ith
TANDOORI MACHLI Diced, boneless fish, mildly spiced cooked in tandoori oven	£6.50
DHALL SOUP	£5.50
PANIER TIKKA	£6.25
PANIER PAKORA Fried in spicy batter	£6.25

HOUSE SPECIALS

MUCHLI MUSSALA £12.50 Boneless fish cooked with garlic, tomato, green chilli, onions, coriander in a thick sauce BENGAL MACHLI TENGA £12.50

Boneless Bengali fish cooked with tomatoes, lemon, garlic, herbs and spices

JHINGA MACHLI £16.50 Boneless fish and king prawn cooked in a thick tasty sauce.

BENGAL MURG MUSSALA £12.95 Spiced and marinated chicken, delicately cooked with green peppers and garnished with egg

GULAP CHICKEN £12.50 OR LAMB

A delicious dish slightly hot, cooked with green chilli and ginger

BENGAL MEAT THALI £19.95 Chicken Tikka Mussala, Lamb Bhuna, Garlic Chili Chicken, Sag Alu, Pulao Rice, Nan, Cucumber Raita

KING PRAWN JHALFREZI £17.95 Hot, marinated king prawn, specially prepared. Cooked with fresh green chilli and coriander

GARLIC CHILLI £17.95 KING PRAWN Cooked with marinated king prawn,

greenchillies, garlic in a thick hot sauce KING PRAWN MORICH £17.95 MUSSALA Cooked with onion, tomato, red chilli & green chilli in a thick sauce

CURRY SPECIALITIES

- mild (Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

DHAKA GOSHT/MURG £11.95 BADAMI Thin lamb fillet or chicken, marinated in yoghurt and spices, flavoured with pistachios, cashew nuts and almonds

KORMA GOSHT/MURG/ £11.95 PRAWN £12.50 A delicious mild dish

MURG MAKHNI £12.95 Mildly spiced, cooked with almonds & butter and cream

AFGHAN GOSHT/MURG/ £12.95 PRAWN £13.50 Cooked with coconut, almond, banana, pineapple and sultanas

CHICKEN PANEER £11.95 Creamy dish cooked with Indian cheese

MURG TIKKA MUSSALA £12.95 LAMB TIKKA MUSSALA £13.50 Chicken or Lamb Tikka cooked in a specially prepared sauce

CURRY SPECIALITIES - medium

(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

SAG GOSHT/MURG/ PRAWN A popular dish cooked with spina	£11.95 £12.50 ach
DO-PIAZA GOSHT/ MURG/PRAWN Cooked with chopped onion cub	£11.95 £12.50 es
JHINGA BHUNA Giant prawns spiced, cooked wit tomato and green peppers in a th sauce	
ROGAN JOSH Lamb spiced with cashew nuts	£11.95
BHUNA GOSHT/MURG/ PRAWN Cooked with onions, tomato and pepper in a thick sauce	£12.50
SHASLICK BHUNA Chicken, marinated and lightly sp	£12.95 ^{biced}
BENGAL GOSHT/MURG/ PRAWN A tasty dish cooked with egg and in a sauce	£12.50
JERA MUSSALA CHICKEN A popular dish cooked with cumi	
CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA Cooked with onions, tomato and pepper in a thick sauce	
	011.05

PATHIA GOSH/MURG/ £11.95 PRAWN £12.50 Sweet and sour in a thick sauce

CURRY SPECIALITIES - hot

(Gosht is Lamb, Murg is Chicken)

(0.001110 20.1.0, 1.0.9 10 01.1010	,
MORICH MUSSALA CHICKEN OR LAMB	£11.95
Cooked with onion, tomato, red c green chilli in a thick sauce	hilli &
MADRASI OR VINDALOO	
GOSHT/MURG	£11.95
PRAWN Hot	£12.50
DANSAK GOSHT/MURG/	£12.95
PRAWN	£13.50
Hot, cooked with lentils	
MURG JHALFREZI	£12.95
Hot, marinated chicken, specially	
Cooked with fresh green chilli and	
GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN	
Cooked with marinated chicken, g	<i>.</i>
chillies, garlic in a thick hot sauce	ł
NAYREL SALON	£12.50
CHICKEN/LAMB	
Cooked with coconut and green of	chilli

BENGAL NAGA SALON £12.50 Chicken or lamb. A delicious South Bengali dish cooked with fresh scotch bonnet pepper (very hot)

BIRIANI SPECIALITIES

- medium

The following items are cooked
with pulao rice and special herbs,
served with vegetable sauce.

GOSHT MURG/ PRAWN BIRIANI MURG TIKKA BIRIANI LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI	£14.95 £15.50 £14.95 £15.50
JHINGA BIRIANI Giant Prawns	£20.95
SPECIAL BIRIANI Combination of chicken, lamb, pr mushrooms, served with chicken	

VEGETARIAN SPECIALITIES

SOBJI JHAL Mixed vegetables cooked with g Peppers and chillies - Hot	£10.50 reen
SOBJI CURRY Mixed vegetables cooked in a sa	£10.50 auce
SOBJI BIRIANI Mixed vegetables fried with pular and served with a vegetable sau	
SOBJI KORMA Mild with coconut and cream	£10.50
CHUKA SOBJI DALL Lentils, tomato, garlic & lemon	£10.50
SOBJI TIKKA MUSSALA	£10.50
MUSHROOM CHANA SAG BHUNA	£10.50
Tasty medium veg dish with herb	os & spices
SOBJI PANEER Mixed veg cooked with Indian cheese and cream	£10.95
SOBJI THALI Aloo Gobi, Dall, Sag Paneer, Sob Mussala, Chapati, Rice, Raita	£18.00 oji Tikka

BALTI Chicken L or Prawn BALTI Chicken T BALTI Lamb Tikk BALTI Mix - cool Chicken, BALTI Vegetable BALTI Korai Chio

(Fresh vege

hi SAG BHAJ Spinach

BOMBAY Potato GOBI BHA Cauliflower BANGUN Aubergine MUSHROO

BEAN BHA SAG ALU ALU GOBI TARKA DH

Lentils CHANA BH BHINDI BH Okra

SOBJI BH/ Mixed vegeta

MUTTER F SAG PANE

(Please ask if you require any of the abo dishes combined)

A. £27.0 per perso

Chicken Tikl Onion Bhaje * Lamb Rogan Sobji Bhaje

Pulao Rice or Mango or Ku or ice crear

Coffee

SPECIAL BALTI MENU

Chicken Lamb or Prawn	£11.95 £12.95
Chicken Tikka	£12.95
Lamb Tikka	£13.50
Mix - cooked with Lamb, Chicken, Prawn and Musł	£12.95 hroom
Vegetables	£10.95
Korai Chicken or Korai Lamb	£12.95 £13.50

(Marinated & cooked with yoghurt, peppers & tomato)

SIDE DISHES

etables only - side dishes are ghly recommended)		
JEE	£6.50	
ALU	£6.50	
JEE	£6.50	
BHAJEE	£6.50	
OM BHAJEE AJEE	£6.50 £6.50	
	£6.50 £6.50	
IALL	£6.50	
HAJEE HAJEE	£6.50 £6.50	
AJEE ables	£6.50	
PANEER EER	£6.95 £6.95	

BENGAL BALTI CHICKEN	£12.95	
OR LAMB	£12.95	
cooked with tomato, garlic and coriander		
EXTRA (any vegetable can be added)	£3.00	

SUNDRIES

2.95		
3.50	SPECIAL RICE Basmati rice with mixed vegetables	£4.75
	PULAO RICE	£4.25
	Specially prepared Basmati rice	
	MUSHROOM RICE	£4.75
are	EGG RICE	£4.75
	LEMON RICE	£4.75
6.50	KEEMA RICE	£5.50
	RICE	£3.95
6.50	Boiled	
	NAN	£3.50
6.50	Leavened bread	
	KEEMA NAN	£4.75
6.50	Stuffed with minced lamb PESHWARI NAN	£4.50
	Stuffed with nuts and sultanas	£4.50
6.50	GARLIC NAN	£4.50
6.50	NAN SUPREME	£4.50
6.50	Cheese & Onion	
	MURG NAN	£4.95
6.50	Made with Chicken Tikka, cheese, green chilli and coriander	
6.50	PARATA	£3.95
	Unleavened fried bread	13.95
6.50	TANDOORI ROTI	£2.50
6.50	Bread	22100
	CHAPATI	£1.75
6.50	Soft and thin unleavened bread	
	PAPADAM Plain	£0.95
6.95	PAPADAM Spiced	£0.95
6.95	RAITA	£2.00
ove	Yoghurt with tomato, cucumber and here	
	PICKLE Per portion 80p Tray	£2.75

Chef's Recommendations

00 on	B. £27.00 per person	C. £25.00 per person	D. § per
ka jee	Chicken Tikka Pakora Lamb Chops	(Recommended for vegetarians)	Shee Onio
Josh ee Man Culfi	* Lamb Afghan Chicken Tikka Mussala Sag Alu Pulao Rice or Nan *	Vegetable Puri Onion Bhajee * Sobji Tikka Mussala Gobi Bhajee Pulao Rice & Chapati *	Chicke Borr Pulao F Kulfi o or ic
	Kulfi or Mango or ice cream * Coffee	Mango or Kulfi or ice cream * Coffee	С

£27.00 person

ek Kebab on Bhajee

en Jhalfrezi mbay Alu Rice or Nan

> or Mango ce cream

> > Coffee

Minimum dinner at least one main dish and a sundry item per person

Take away service available with a 10% discount